
LOT 2 BLOCK E TROY PINE ADD.

309-520, 570-159, 630-232, 753-2

POWELL BRANDEN
35 E 18TH ST
COOKEVILLE, TN 38501

10-4S-16-02901-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

10416.070 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/19/2024 KS 0.93 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
3

11,189
10,300
18,500
39,989

0
39,989

0
39,989
39,989

0

39,989

1475/839 8/13/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

POWELL APRIL

POWELL BRANDEN

1469/1552 12/02/2021 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WADE CHARLES F

POWELL APRIL
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238 SW SUNSET WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 0
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 00 N/A 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 840 55.5000 33.30 27,972 1977 1977 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 2022 840 11,189

840 840 11,189

BAS=[YR=2022;ORIG=22,21] E60 S14 W60 N14 $
.

BAS
2022

60

14

60

14

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2022 2021 100 7,000

2 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2022 2021 100 3,000

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2022 2021 100 200

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 100.00 100.00 100 2022 2021 100 100

10,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


